111
MTA
LINECOD
Absolute magnetic tape
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Protection: IP67
Operating temperature range: -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
Storage temperature range: -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)

 A301, A302 20 mm 23 mm KIT LKM-1439
A153 10 mm 13 mm KIT LKM-1440
Order code
Order code
Order code
Document release Date Description
1.3 18.03.2024 MTA A153 accuracy class (010)
1.2 September 2023 New order code
a CODING
A104 (MTA1)
A096 (MTA5)
b WIDTH
20 = 20 mm
c LENGTH
000100 = 0,1 m
000200 = 0,2 m
... = ...
000500 = 0,5 m
001000 = 1,0 m
001500 = 1,5 m
... = ...
004500 = 4,5 m
005100 = 5,1 m
d BIADHESIVE
B = supplied
N = not supplied
e PRINTING
P = standard
S = custom
f COVER STRIP
C = supplied
N = not supplied
g ACCURACY CLASS
050 = ±35 µm/m
h CUSTOM VERSION
MTA - XXXX
a
- XX
b
- XXXXXX
c
- X
d
- X
e
- X
f
- XXX
g
/Sxxx
h
a CODING
A153 (MTA2)
b WIDTH
10 = 10 mm
c LENGTH
001000 = 1 m
002000 = 2 m
003000 = 3 m
004000 = 4 m
005000 = 5 m
006000 = 6 m
007000 = 7 m
008200 = 8,2 m
d BIADHESIVE
B = supplied
N = not supplied
e PRINTING
P = standard
S = custom
f COVER STRIP
C = supplied
g ACCURACY CLASS
040 = ±40 µm/m
010 = ±10 µm/m (max. length 2 m)
h CUSTOM VERSION
MTA - XXXX
a